#17 Pekin North Outbound
Tazewell County Courthouse
8th & Amanda (RAC)
Sheridan & Terrace
Sheridan & 12th

Sheridan @ 14 (Pekin Gas Station)
Sheridan & Augusta
Florence & Westgate
Florence @ 1217 Florence
Florence & Willow

Willow & Donna

Willow & Buff

Broadway & 20th

Broadway & Parkview (Golf Course)

Social Security office (Times 9am,11am,1pm,)

Brookmeadow Apts
Parkway & Stadium Dr
Parkway @ UAW

Parkway @ Pizza Hut

Court & Reservoir

Court & Hill Top @ Title Max
Court & Olt Ave

Walmart

1711

2302

1713

1714

1715

1716

1717

1718

1719

1720

1721

1722

1706

1708

1707

0112

1704

0114

1724

1725

0116

1701

Shelter
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Shelter
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed

Signed



