#17 Pekin North Outbound

Tazewell County Courthouse	1711	Shelter
8th & Amanda (RAC)	2302	Signed
Sheridan & Terrace	1713	Signed
Sheridan & 12th	1714	Signed
Sheridan @ 14 (Pekin Gas Station)	1715	Signed
Sheridan & Augusta	1716	Signed
Florence & Westgate	1717	Signed
Florence @ 1217 Florence	1718	Signed
Florence & Willow	1719	Signed
Willow & Donna	1720	Signed
Willow & Buff	1721	Signed
Broadway & 20th	1722	Signed
Broadway & Parkview (Golf Course)	1706	Signed
Social Security office (Times 9am,11am,1pm,)	1708	Signed
Brookmeadow Apts	1707	Signed
Parkway & Stadium Dr	0112	Signed
Parkway @ UAW	1704	Shelter
Parkway @ Pizza Hut	0114	Signed
Court & Reservoir	1724	Signed
Court & Hill Top @ Title Max	1725	Signed
Court & Olt Ave	0116	Signed
Walmart	1701	Signed